
100G QSFP28 
100Gbps LC Duplex QSFP28 Optical Transceiver 
 
• Features :  Integrated CWDM TOSA/ROSA 
 Compliant CAUI-4  
 Operating case temperature range -5℃ to 75℃ 
 Low power consumption: Max. 4.5W 
 Hot-pluggable to 38-pin electrical interface 
 

•Applications:  Local area networks 

          Wide area networks 

         100G Ethernet switches and routers  

          Storage area networks 

Module type  Part Number Wavelength LD-PD  Data Rate  Reach Connector 

100G QSFP28 
[LAN-WDM] 

IQ2-CECLLWB-S04I 1295 ~ 1310 DFB / PIN  100Gbps 2Km 

LC/PC Q2-CELRLWB-S10I 1295 ~ 1310 DFB / PIN  100Gbps 10Km  

Q2-CELRLWB-S20I 1295 ~ 1310 EML / PIN  100Gbps 20Km  


